Allegheny County Council

119 Courthouse 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone: 412-350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

4:00 PM

Postponed from November 10, 2021.

Conference Room 1

Committee on Appointment Review

Bethany Hallam, Chair Committee of the Whole

I. Call to Order

Invited Guests:

Jennifer Liptak, Chief of Staff to Executive

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve the minutes of the October 21, 2021 meeting of the Committee on Appointment Review.

IV. Agenda Items

11943-21 Approving the appointment of Colleen Lizzi to the Friends of the Park for

North Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.

Sponsors: Council Member Prizio

Legislative History

8/24/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

11944-21 Approving the appointment of Liz Spence to the Friends of the Park for

North Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Council Member Prizio

Legislative History

8/24/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

<u>11950-21</u> Approving the appointment of Sanford Leuba to the Friends of the Park for

Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.

Sponsors: Council Member Hallam

Legislative History

8/24/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

11951-21 Approving the appointment of Susan Goughler to the Friends of the Park

for Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.

Sponsors: Council Member Futules

Legislative History

8/24/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

11952-21 Approving the appointment of Dan Smith to the Friends of the Park for

Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Council Member Futules

Legislative History

	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
11953-21	Approving the appointment of Donna Smith to the Friends of the Park for		
	Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.		
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Futules		
	Legislative History		
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
11954-21	Approving the appointment of Nicholas Svitek to the Friends of the Park for Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Mer	mber Futules	
	Legislative History		
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
<u>11955-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Sharon Svitek to the Friends of the Park for Harrison Hills Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Mer	mber Futules	
	<u>Legislative History</u>		
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
<u>11958-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Jake Milofsky to the Friends of the Park for North Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio		
	Legislative History		
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
11964-21	Approving the appointment of Richard O. Kernick to the Friends of the Park for North Park for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Mer	mber Prizio	
	Legislative History		
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
12015-21	Approving the appointment of Dave Brooke to the Friends of the Park for Harrison Hills for a term to expire on September 28, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Member Futules		
	Legislative History		
	9/28/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review
<u>12016-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Carly Deskins to the Friends of the Park for Harrison Hills for a term to expire on September 28, 2024.		
Sponsors:	Council Member Futules		

Legislative History

9/28/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

12034-21 Approving the appointment of Joe Downing to the Friends of the Park for

Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on October 12, 2024.

Sponsors: Council Member Bennett

Legislative History

10/12/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

V. Adjournment